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Energy/Metals/Softs

MidLincoln Commodities
Weekly

name units Price WeekCh
Oats USD/BU. 237.50 6.38
COCOA USD/MT 3270.00 3.22
Rice USD/CWT 12.43 2.64
Copper USD/MT 5365.00 2.27
Cattle USD/LB. 142.98 1.78
Coffee USD/LB. 121.10 1.64
Corn USD/BU. 368.50 1.52
Sugar USD/LB. 11.43 1.42
Wheat USD/BU. 473.50 1.23
Soybeans USD/BU. 873.50 0.81
Silver USD/T OZ. 14.65 0.27
NATURAL
GAS
(NYMEX)

USD/MMBTU 2.67 0.00

Palladium USD/T OZ. 580.70 ­0.06
Hogs USD/LB. 68.93 ­0.32
Platinum USD/T OZ. 983.82 ­0.81
GOLD USD/T OZ. 1107.70 ­1.44
OIL Brent USD/BBL. 47.06 ­4.31

Commodities News
OIL Brent   NATURAL GAS (NYMEX)   GOLD   Silver   Platinum   Palladium   Copper   Nickel
Metal   Steel   Wheat   Corn   Oats   Rice   Soybeans   COCOA   Coffee   Sugar   Cattle   Hogs   

OIL Brent
US oil settles down 1.5%, at $46.05 a barrel
Oil Prices Rise Again as Traders Close Out Bets
Oil analysts predict price spikes for Brent crude as early as 2016
Oil Bounces Back on Profit Taking
OPEC Sees Weak Oil Prices Through 2015

CRUDE OIL (BRENT) USD/BBL.

http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#OIL Brent
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#NATURAL GAS (NYMEX)
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#GOLD
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#Silver
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#Platinum
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#Palladium
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#Copper
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#Nickel Metal
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#Steel
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#Wheat
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#Corn
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#Oats
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#Rice
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#Soybeans
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#COCOA
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#Coffee
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#Sugar
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#Cattle
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsweeklysep11.html?x#Hogs
http://www.cnbc.com/2015/09/03/us-crude-nudges-higher-on-weaker-dollar.html
http://www.wsj.com/articles/oil-extends-gains-as-markets-stage-recovery-1440728407
http://www.cityam.com/223168/oil-analysts-predict-price-spikes-brent-crude-early-2016
http://www.wsj.com/articles/oil-prices-slip-lower-on-china-worries-1439889599
http://www.wsj.com/articles/opec-sees-weak-oil-prices-through-2015-1441893593


Source: Midlincoln

NATURAL GAS (NYMEX)
NYMEX October gas futures settle 7.7 cents higher at $2.725/MMBtu
NYMEX October gas futures settle at $2.689/MMBtu, down 2.6 cents
Natural Gas Prices Are Nearly Flat despite Warm Weather Estimates
Oil rallies 4% to recoup losses from a day earlier
Chesapeake And Cheniere ­ Icahn Bets On Natural Gas
NYMEX October gas futures settle 7.7 cents higher at $2.725/MMBtu

NYMEX NATURAL GAS USD/MMBTU

Source: Midlincoln

GOLD
Gold Price: Down­Trend Resumes, but Actionable Setups Remain ...
Does Money Supply Drive The Gold Price?
Gold futures rebound from a one­month low
Gold price extends weakness on global cues, low demand
Gold Prices Tread Water Ahead of Federal Reserve Meeting
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http://www.platts.com/latest-news/natural-gas/houston/nymex-october-gas-futures-settle-77-cents-higher-21075097
http://www.platts.com/latest-news/natural-gas/houston/nymex-october-gas-futures-settle-at-2689mmbtu-21049851
http://marketrealist.com/2015/09/natural-gas-prices-nearly-flat-despite-warm-weather-estimates/
http://www.marketwatch.com/story/oil-traders-lower-in-line-with-weaker-asian-markets-2015-09-10
http://seekingalpha.com/article/3443776-chesapeake-and-cheniere-icahn-bets-on-natural-gas
http://www.platts.com/latest-news/natural-gas/houston/nymex-october-gas-futures-settle-77-cents-higher-21075097
http://www.dailyfx.com/forex/technical/article/cross-market_technical_update/2015/09/11/Gold-price-9-10-2015.html
http://seekingalpha.com/article/3501606-does-money-supply-drive-the-gold-price
http://www.marketwatch.com/story/gold-prices-nudge-up-aims-to-snap-losing-streak-2015-09-10
http://zeenews.india.com/business/bullion/bullion-news/gold-price-extends-weakness-on-global-cues-low-demand_135572.html
http://www.wsj.com/articles/gold-prices-marginally-higher-in-asia-1441765904


GOLD SPOT USD/T OZ.

Source: Midlincoln

Silver
What Is the Silver Price per Ounce Today?
Silver Price Forecast: Rush to Physical Silver Indicates System is On ...
Gold Price Gains But Misses 2.7% Jump in Silver After Record New ...
Key Indicator Points to 420% Gain in Silver Prices
Gold & Silver Market Morning: Sept­10­2015
MCX Gold, Silver prices to trade sideways to positive:Angel
Gold & Silver Market Morning

US DOLLAR SPOT USD/T OZ.
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http://moneymorning.com/2015/09/09/what-is-the-silver-price-per-ounce-today/
http://www.profitconfidential.com/silver/silver-price-forecast-premiums-increasing-on-physical-silver/
https://www.bullionvault.com/gold-news/gold-prices-090820151
http://www.profitconfidential.com/silver/key-indicator-points-to-420-gain-in-silver-prices/
http://news.goldseek.com/GoldForecaster/1441887082.php
http://www.moneycontrol.com/news/brokerage-recos-commodities/mcx-gold-silver-prices-to-trade-sideways-to-positiveangel_2982821.html
http://news.goldseek.com/GoldForecaster/1441644565.php


Source: Midlincoln

Platinum
A Platinum Play That Will Take Time to Pay
South African company buys back the country's platinum mines
Platinum Group Metals Ltd. (NYSEMKT:PLG) Price Target Update
Brokerages Set Aquarius Platinum Limited Target Price at $19.14 ...
Here Are 3 More Big Signals For Platinum Prices
Glencore mulls future of platinum mine as commodity prices plunge

PLATINUM SPOT USD/T OZ.

Source: Midlincoln

Palladium
Palladium price slump flags abundant stocks, despite market deficit
Stillwater plunges as palladium price is decimated
LAWRIE WILLIAMS: Palladium no beneficiary of recent gold price rises
Palladium and silver prices lead the rebound, gold price firmer too
PRECIOUS­Gold falls as China rate cut boosts stocks, palladium sinks
Palladium slide exaggerated, short­covering and bargain hunting ...
Drop in Chinese Car sales hit Global Palladium prices

PALLADIUM SPOT USD/T OZ.
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http://www.wsj.com/articles/a-platinum-play-that-will-take-time-to-pay-1441803455
http://www.english.rfi.fr/africa/20150910-south-african-company-buys-back-country-s-platinum-mines
http://www.americantradejournal.com/platinum-group-metals-ltd-nysemktplg-price-target-update-2/670710/
http://www.dakotafinancialnews.com/brokerages-set-aquarius-platinum-limited-target-price-at-19-14-lonaqp/420592/
http://oilprice.com/Finance/investing-and-trading-reports/Here-Are-3-More-Big-Signals-For-Platinum-Prices.html
http://www.telegraph.co.uk/finance/commodities/11810941/Glencore-mulls-future-of-platinum-mine-as-commodity-prices-plunge.html
http://www.miningweekly.com/article/palladium-price-slump-flags-abundant-stocks-despite-market-deficit-2015-09-04
http://www.mining.com/stillwater-plunges-as-palladium-price-is-decimated/
http://news.sharpspixley.com/article/lawrie-williams-palladium-no-beneficiary-of-recent-gold-price-rises/237267/
http://www.bulliondesk.com/gold-analysis-and-research/metals-morning-view-rising-tide-lifts-all-boats-as-relief-rally-gets-going-metals-100144/
http://www.reuters.com/article/2015/08/25/markets-precious-idUSL4N1103DB20150825
http://www.bulliondesk.com/palladium-news/focus-palladium-slide-exaggerated-short-covering-and-bargain-hunting-likely-99974/
http://www.metal.com/newscontent/76706_drop-in-chinese-car-sales-hit-global-palladium-prices


Source: Midlincoln

Copper
Freeport­McMoRan (FCX) Stock Increases With Rising Copper Prices
Copper Prices Jump Higher on Supply Cuts, China Data
Chile's Codelco to cut top positions in response to weak copper prices
Copper prices may get a break as Glencore suspends two big mines
Freeport­McMoRan (FCX) Stock Increases With Rising Copper Prices
Copper Prices Jump Higher on Supply Cuts, China Data

LME 3 MONTH COPPER $/t
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http://www.thestreet.com/story/13284300/1/freeport-mcmoran-fcx-stock-increases-with-rising-copper-prices.html
http://www.wsj.com/articles/copper-prices-jump-higher-on-supply-cuts-china-data-1441730819
http://www.mining.com/chiles-codelco-to-cut-top-positions-in-response-to-weak-copper-prices/
http://www.marketwatch.com/story/copper-prices-may-get-a-break-as-glencore-suspends-two-big-mines-2015-09-07
http://www.thestreet.com/story/13284300/1/freeport-mcmoran-fcx-stock-increases-with-rising-copper-prices.html
http://www.wsj.com/articles/copper-prices-jump-higher-on-supply-cuts-china-data-1441730819


Source: Midlincoln

Nickel Metal
Demand pick­up could save nickel prices from dismal 2016 prices
Rolling LME/SHFE price report for 10/09: Nickel gains in officials ...
Norilsk revenue down on weak nickel prices in H1
JP Morgan cuts nickel, copper price estimates; downgrades ...
Sorry, Nickel Miners – Here's Why Prices Are Near 2009 Lows
Rolling LME/SHFE price report 24/08: Nickel down 7% in official ...
Rolling LME/SHFE price report 12/08: Nickel market reels from flash ...

Steel
Steel safeguard duty: is the govt trying to catch a falling knife?
Why United States Steel Corporation's Stock Price Fell Nearly 16 ...
Gerdau hikes long steel prices report
Low steel price in Brazil hinders CSA plant sale
Credit Suisse Cools on Japan Steel Makers
US flat­rolled steel prices remain soft as market ponders Q4 uptick
Saudi Basic Industries cuts domestic rebar steel price

Wheat
'It is currently a world awash with wheat' – Here's why grain prices ...
Global wheat prices under pressure as production increases
Cost of breakfast drops to a five­year low
Grain price grind
Japan to cut imported wheat prices to millers
Low Wheat Prices Leave A Gluten Glut At Midwest's Grain Elevators
Grain analyst tipping wheat price rises during Australia's harvest

CBOT WHEAT USD/BU.

http://www.ibtimes.com.au/demand-pick-could-save-nickel-prices-dismal-2016-prices-1465100
http://www.metalbulletin.com/Article/3487322/Rolling-LMESHFE-price-report-for-1009-Nickel-gains-in-officials-upside-limited-zinc-stocks.html
http://www.metalbulletin.com/Article/3484356/Norilsk-revenue-down-on-weak-nickel-prices-in-H1.html
http://www.metalbulletin.com/Article/3484591/JP-Morgan-cuts-nickel-copper-price-estimates-downgrades-Southern-Copper.html
https://agmetalminer.com/2015/09/08/stainless-mmi-falls-7-8-nickel-near-2009-lows/
http://www.metalbulletin.com/Article/3482111/Rolling-LMESHFE-price-report-2408-Nickel-down-7-in-official-session-metal-prices-track-global.html
http://www.metalbulletin.com/Article/3479136/Rolling-LMESHFE-price-report-1208-Nickel-market-reels-from-flash-crash.html
http://www.livemint.com/Money/pLyn1vBILUkstSNztHkNrL/Steel-safeguard-duty-is-the-govt-trying-to-catch-a-falling.html
http://www.fool.com/investing/general/2015/09/09/why-united-states-steel-corporations-stock-price-f.aspx
http://www.bnamericas.com/en/news/metals/gerdau-hikes-long-steel-prices-report
http://www.bnamericas.com/en/news/metals/low-steel-price-in-brazil-hinders-csa-plant-sale
http://www.barrons.com/articles/credit-suisse-cools-on-japan-steel-makers-1441865641
http://www.platts.com/latest-news/metals/pittsburgh/us-flat-rolled-steel-prices-remain-soft-as-market-21094628
http://gulfnews.com/business/sectors/markets/saudi-basic-industries-cuts-domestic-rebar-steel-price-1.1578043
http://www.agriland.ie/farming-news/it-is-currently-a-world-awash-with-wheat-heres-why-grain-prices-are-so-low/
http://www.abc.net.au/news/2015-09-08/production-up-but-wheat-prices-under-pressure/6758462
http://www.ft.com/cms/s/0/3c014a9e-56ec-11e5-a28b-50226830d644.html
http://www.theland.com.au/news/agriculture/cropping/grains/grain-price-grind/2742876.aspx
http://www.agweek.com/news/nation-and-world/3834490-japan-cut-imported-wheat-prices-millers
http://www.npr.org/2015/08/13/432017353/low-wheat-prices-leave-a-gluten-glut-at-midwests-grain-elevators
http://www.abc.net.au/news/2015-09-02/wheat-price-outlook/6743960


Source: Midlincoln

Corn
Tate & Lyle raise price of corn­based ingredients by up to 20%
Argentina boosts ethanol price for sugarcane but cuts for corn
Market Insider: Corn, hogs show price increase for the week
How viable is ethanol? Profit margins decrease as corn prices drop ...
The Agriculture Bubble Is Bursting : Corn, Pork & Beef Prices Will ...
Better corn prices by spring?
Pricing corn silage deciphered

CBOT CORN USD/BU.

Source: Midlincoln

Oats
Prairie Fare: Tips for a healthful lunch
Back and Forth: Pickwick Mill Day is Saturday near Winona
Is the renewed interest in oats, barley and flax just a blip?
Intellectual privilege, money and harmful exclusivity at elite institutions
Farm bill safety net deadlines approach
Archer­Daniels­Midland Company (NYSE:ADM) Price Target Update
Freshpet, Inc. (NASDAQ:FRPT) Short Interest Update

CBOT OATS USD/BU.
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http://www.foodnavigator.com/Business/Tate-Lyle-raise-price-of-corn-based-ingredients-by-up-to-20
http://www.biofuelsdigest.com/bdigest/2015/09/10/argentina-boosts-ethanol-price-for-sugarcane-but-cuts-for-corn/
http://www.midwestproducer.com/news/markets/market-insider-corn-hogs-show-price-increase-for-the-week/article_b74c5220-5714-11e5-98c3-3fcefabe6047.html
http://www.bnd.com/news/local/article34020261.html
http://www.forbes.com/sites/thomaslandstreet/2015/08/31/lookout-below-usda-farm-incomes-report/
http://cornandsoybeandigest.com/marketing/better-corn-prices-spring
http://www.agriview.com/briefs/crop/pricing-corn-silage-deciphered/article_4e456d04-25e2-5648-8645-9803630264bb.html
http://www.inforum.com/news/3835505-prairie-fare-tips-healthful-lunch
http://www.postbulletin.com/news/local/back-and-forth-pickwick-mill-day-is-saturday-near-winona/article_0fdb7bbf-fa98-598f-9805-1cad8c2d6872.html
http://www.country-guide.ca/2015/09/08/is-the-renewed-interest-in-oats-barley-and-flax-just-a-blip/47143/
http://bowdoinorient.com/article/10337
http://www.porknetwork.com/news/farm-bill-safety-net-deadlines-approach
http://www.moneyflowindex.org/archer-daniels-midland-company-nyseadm-price-target-update/3124547/
http://www.insidertradingreport.org/freshpet-inc-nasdaqfrpt-short-interest-update/694957/


Source: Midlincoln

Rice
FAO Global Rice Price Index Continues to Decline for Twelfth ...
Rice Energy Inc. (NYSE:RICE) Price Target Update
Lower sales volume, prices seen at latest rice auction
El Niño expected to take toll on sugar and rice prices
Steamy Southern nights wound rice production
Rice price enticer
Rice Prices Soar Due to Poor Rains

CBOT ROUGH RICE USD/CWT
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http://oryza.com/23712/fao-global-rice-price-index-continues-decline-twelfth-consecutive-month
http://www.insidertradingreport.org/rice-energy-inc-nyserice-price-target-update-3/692995/
http://www.bangkokpost.com/business/news/685712/lower-sales-volume-prices-seen-at-latest-rice-auction
http://www.ft.com/cms/s/0/ad90b110-515e-11e5-b029-b9d50a74fd14.html
http://www.sltrib.com/home/2935141-155/steamy-southern-nights-wound-rice-production
http://www.queenslandcountrylife.com.au/news/agriculture/agribusiness/general-news/rice-price-enticer/2741413.aspx
http://www.newindianexpress.com/states/andhra_pradesh/Rice-Prices-Soar-Due-to-Poor-Rains/2015/09/04/article3009621.ece


Source: Midlincoln

Soybeans
Upheaval in China hits price of soybeans
Better corn prices by spring?
Corn, Soybean Prices Drop as USDA Boosts Supply Outlook
A surplus of corn, soybeans, wheat have driven down the cost per ...
USDA reports open the door to lower corn and soybean prices, ISU ...

CBOT SOYBEANS USD/BU.

Source: Midlincoln

COCOA
Cocoa prices to get boost from farmer hoarding
Lindt Shrugs Off Record­High Cocoa Prices
Ivorian farmers stock cocoa ahead of price rise
Chocolate prices likely to go up as cost of cocoa rockets
ABN upbeat on cocoa, coffee prices, more cautious on sugar
Chocolate: Why Is Demand Melting Away?
Dry West African weather to bring 56000 MT cocoa deficit in 2015/16 ...

ICE COCOA USD/MT
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http://www.sj-r.com/article/20150825/NEWS/150829727
http://cornandsoybeandigest.com/marketing/better-corn-prices-spring
http://www.wsj.com/articles/corn-soybean-prices-drop-as-usda-boosts-supply-outlook-1439403298
http://www.grandforksherald.com/news/agriculture/3832719-surplus-corn-soybeans-wheat-have-driven-down-cost-bushel
http://www.agprofessional.com/news/usda-reports-open-door-lower-corn-and-soybean-prices-isu-economist-says
http://www.agrimoney.com/news/cocoa-prices-to-get-boost-from-farmer-hoarding--8697.html
http://news.sky.com/story/1537452/lindt-shrugs-off-record-high-cocoa-prices
http://af.reuters.com/article/ivoryCoastNews/idAFL5N10W21G20150824
http://www.gulf-times.com/eco.-bus.%2520news/256/details/453667/chocolate-prices-likely-to-go-up-as-cost-of-cocoa-rockets
http://www.agrimoney.com/news/abn-upbeat-on-cocoa-coffee-prices-more-cautious-on-sugar--8712.html
http://news.sky.com/story/1542014/chocolate-demand-melts-away-as-prices-rise
http://www.confectionerynews.com/Commodities/Rabobank-forecasts-small-cocoa-deficit-for-2015-16


Source: Midlincoln

Coffee
Costa Coffee prices to rise because of the National Living Wage ...
El Niño May Cause Coffee Prices to Rise by 107 Percent
Cost of breakfast drops to a five­year low
What the price of coffee means for Starbucks
Why Starbucks Prices Went Up as Coffee Beans Got Cheaper
Tchibo cuts coffee prices despite stronger dollar as futures plunge
Crop woes help Brazil robusta coffee prices to record high

ICE COFFEE "C" USD/LB.
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http://www.independent.co.uk/news/business/news/costa-coffee-prices-to-rise-because-of-the-national-living-wage-says-owner-whitbread-10491371.html
http://www.eater.com/2015/9/3/9258049/coffee-prices-el-nino
http://www.ft.com/cms/s/0/3c014a9e-56ec-11e5-a28b-50226830d644.html
http://www.marketwatch.com/story/what-the-price-of-coffee-means-for-starbucks-2015-08-19
http://www.nytimes.com/2015/08/16/your-money/why-starbucks-prices-went-up-as-coffee-beans-got-cheaper.html
http://www.reuters.com/article/2015/08/31/coffee-tchibo-prices-idUSL1N1160TR20150831
http://www.agrimoney.com/news/crop-woes-help-brazil-robusta-coffee-prices-to-record-high--8680.html


Source: Midlincoln

Sugar
EU sugar prices expected to show some recovery
The price control on sugar is to be sternly implemented.
El Niño expected to take toll on sugar and rice prices
Sugar Prices Set to Stay Low Despite Consumption Rise
Sugar production estimates likely to be cut for current year
Punjab Government Approves Bailout Package for Sugar Mills
Strong Pound and Falling Sugar Prices Hit ABF Profits

ICE SUGAR #11 USD/LB.

Source: Midlincoln

Cattle
MU Thompson Farm event to give beef­cattle price outlook
Morning Farm Report: Cattle prices fall
Market Highlights: Feeder Cattle Slide
Cattle Outlook: World Markets Strife Plaguing US Cattle Price
Cattle futures fade with cash price hopes; hogs…
Cattle prices to peak this year, as pasture backlog clears
MU Thompson Farm event, Sept. 15, to give beef­cattle price outlook

CME LIVE CATTLE USD/LB.
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http://www.fwi.co.uk/business/eu-sugar-prices-expected-to-show-some-recovery.htm
http://www.slbc.lk/index.php/en/tamil-news-update/1810-the-price-control-on-sugar-is-to-be-sternly-implemented.html
http://www.ft.com/cms/s/0/ad90b110-515e-11e5-b029-b9d50a74fd14.html
http://www.wsj.com/articles/sugar-prices-set-to-stay-low-despite-consumption-rise-1440088298
http://www.business-standard.com/article/markets/sugar-production-estimates-likely-to-be-cut-for-current-year-115090900210_1.html
http://www.newindianexpress.com/business/news/Punjab-Government-Approves-Bailout-Package-for-Sugar-Mills/2015/09/11/article3021346.ece
http://www.foodingredientsfirst.com/news/Strong-Pound-and-Falling-Sugar-Prices-Hit-ABF-Profits.html%3Ffrompage%3Darticle
http://marshfieldmail.com/news/mu-thompson-farm-event-to-give-beef-cattle-price-outlook/article_ad8be92e-5711-11e5-a068-4f9e3aa0203f.html
http://www.cattlenetwork.com/news/markets/morning-farm-report-cattle-prices-fall
http://www.agweb.com/article/market-highlights-feeder-cattle-slide-NAA-university-news-release/
http://www.thecattlesite.com/news/48566/cattle-outlook-world-markets-strife-plaguing-us-cattle-price
http://www.producer.com/daily/cattle-futures-fade-with-cash-price-hopes-hogs-flat-to-lower/
http://www.agrimoney.com/news/cattle-prices-to-peak-this-year-as-pasture-backlog-clears--8754.html
http://www.cattlenetwork.com/events-and-contests/mu-thompson-farm-event-sept-15-give-beef-cattle-price-outlook


Source: Midlincoln

Hogs
Market Insider: Corn, hogs show price increase for the week
Cattle futures fade with cash price hopes; hogs…
U.S. Cash Hog Bids Steady to Lower Amid Narrow Price Range
Market Insider: Only hogs show price increase last week
Hog Outlook: Retail pork prices grew to $3.77 per pound in July
Hogs not bringing home the bacon at Colorado State Fair
LIVESTOCK­Firm cash, pork prices lift CME hog futures

CME LEAN HOGS USD/LB.

Source: Midlincoln
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http://www.midwestproducer.com/news/markets/market-insider-corn-hogs-show-price-increase-for-the-week/article_b74c5220-5714-11e5-98c3-3fcefabe6047.html
http://www.producer.com/daily/cattle-futures-fade-with-cash-price-hopes-hogs-flat-to-lower/
http://www.nasdaq.com/article/us-cash-hog-bids-steady-to-lower-amid-narrow-price-range-20150826-00542
http://www.midwestproducer.com/news/markets/market-insider-only-hogs-show-price-increase-last-week/article_2b148254-45ae-11e5-b3c1-07feddb485a8.html
http://www.porknetwork.com/news/markets/hog-outlook-retail-pork-prices-grew-377-pound-july
http://www.denverpost.com/news/ci_28746510/hogs-not-bringing-home-bacon-at-colorado-state
http://www.reuters.com/article/2015/08/17/markets-livestock-hogs-idUSL1N10S1HU20150817
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